AS OF APRIL 9, there were 63 responses broken down as follows

July August September
PROBABLY 9 17 25
MAYBE 14 18 10
PROB NOT 19 12 11
DEF NOT 21 16 17
TOTAL 63 63 63
PROBABLE & MAYBE 23 35 35
LESS:
DID NOT ATTEND 50 OR 55 3 6 4
THOSE LIKELY TO ATTEND 20 29 31

HAVE NOT RECEIVED RESPONSES FROM 89 CLASSMATES

MIGHT | GUESS OF THOSE 7 20 21
SUBTOTAL 27 49 52
PARTNERS & SPOUCES 10 18 19
MAYBE A TOTAL OF 37 67 71

THOSE EXPRESSING VIEW ON CLASS OF 1960 AND 1962
1960 YES 29 NO 11

1962 YES 21 NO 17

OF THOSE SAYING THEY PROBABLY OR MIGHT ATTEND
1960 YES 25 NO 11

1962 YES 18 NO 13

ACTIVITIES CHECKED INCLUDES ALL RESPONDENTS
SOCIAL GATHERING 24

PICNIC 24 OF WHICH 5 CHECKED OFF POTLUCK
DINNER 17
DANCE 10

OTHER ACTIVITIES: BARBEQUE, CLAMBAKE, BOWLING, GOLF, HIKE



